
Business School Induction - Southwark Sep2
Course Name Course Code Date StartDay Finish Building Room Session Title

BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance (FT)

5702_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 11:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

01/10/2024 11:00Tue 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

01/10/2024 12:00Tue 13:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

01/10/2024 14:00Tue 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance (with Foundation Year) (FT)

5873_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 11:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

01/10/2024 11:00Tue 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

01/10/2024 12:00Tue 13:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

01/10/2024 14:00Tue 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance (with Placement) (FT)

5718_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 11:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

01/10/2024 11:00Tue 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

01/10/2024 12:00Tue 13:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

01/10/2024 14:00Tue 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance (with Placement) (with Foundation Year) (FT)

5874_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

19 September 2024 Page 1 of 7



Course Name Course Code Date StartDay Finish Building Room Session Title

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 11:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

01/10/2024 11:00Tue 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

01/10/2024 12:00Tue 13:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

01/10/2024 14:00Tue 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Business Management (FT)

5801_1

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 11:00 Faraday Wing Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-11 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

03/10/2024 11:00Thu 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 12:00Thu 13:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 14:00Thu 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

03/10/2024 15:00Thu 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Business Management (with Foundation Year) (FT)

5875_1

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 11:00 Faraday Wing Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-11 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

03/10/2024 11:00Thu 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 12:00Thu 13:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 14:00Thu 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

03/10/2024 15:00Thu 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Business Management (with Placement) (FT)

5802_1

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 11:00 Faraday Wing Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-11 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

03/10/2024 11:00Thu 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

19 September 2024 Page 2 of 7



Course Name Course Code Date StartDay Finish Building Room Session Title

03/10/2024 12:00Thu 13:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 14:00Thu 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

03/10/2024 15:00Thu 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Business Management (with Placement) (with Foundation Year) (FT)

5876_1

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 11:00 Faraday Wing Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-11 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

03/10/2024 11:00Thu 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 12:00Thu 13:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 14:00Thu 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

03/10/2024 15:00Thu 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Business Management with Business Practice (Apprenticeship) (PT)

5700_1

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 Passmore Centre PC-G03 Teaching Room 5 BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 14:00Tue 16:00 Passmore Centre PC-LG2 Teaching Room 2 BUS Course Induction

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS School Apprentice Induction

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 11:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

02/10/2024 11:00Wed 12:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Be Safe at LSBU

02/10/2024 14:00Wed 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

02/10/2024 15:00Wed 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

02/10/2024 16:00Wed 17:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS School Apprentice Induction

BA (Hons) International Business Management (Top Up) (FT)

5704_1

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 11:00 Faraday Wing Nelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-11 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

03/10/2024 11:00Thu 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

19 September 2024 Page 3 of 7



Course Name Course Code Date StartDay Finish Building Room Session Title

03/10/2024 12:00Thu 13:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

03/10/2024 14:00Thu 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

03/10/2024 15:00Thu 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

BA (Hons) Marketing with Advertising & Digital Communications (FT)

5691_1

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 11:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

02/10/2024 11:00Wed 12:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Be Safe at LSBU

02/10/2024 14:00Wed 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

02/10/2024 15:00Wed 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

02/10/2024 15:00Wed 16:00 LSBU Hub Southwark Lecture Theatre Be Safe at LSBU

BSc (Hons) Digital Marketing (Apprenticeship) (PT)

5690_1

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 Passmore Centre PC-G03 Teaching Room 5 BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 14:00Tue 16:00 Passmore Centre PC-LG2 Teaching Room 2 BUS Course Induction

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS School Apprentice Induction

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 11:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

02/10/2024 11:00Wed 12:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Be Safe at LSBU

02/10/2024 14:00Wed 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

02/10/2024 15:00Wed 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

02/10/2024 16:00Wed 17:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS School Apprentice Induction

BSc (Hons) Economics (FT)

5799_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

BSc (Hons) Economics (with Foundation Year) (FT)

5879_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

19 September 2024 Page 4 of 7



Course Name Course Code Date StartDay Finish Building Room Session Title

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

BSc (Hons) Economics (with Placement) (FT)

5800_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

BSc (Hons) Marketing with Digital (FT)

5689_1

02/10/2024 10:00Wed 11:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

02/10/2024 11:00Wed 12:00 Keyworth Buildin K-119 Be Safe at LSBU

02/10/2024 14:00Wed 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

02/10/2024 15:00Wed 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

02/10/2024 15:00Wed 16:00 LSBU Hub Southwark Lecture Theatre Be Safe at LSBU

CertHE Accounting and Finance (FT)

5316_1

30/09/2024 10:00Mon 16:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create BUS Course Induction

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 11:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Be Safe at LSBU

01/10/2024 11:00Tue 12:00 LRC LRC-101 - Create Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

01/10/2024 12:00Tue 13:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

01/10/2024 14:00Tue 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

MSc Accounting & Finance (SEPT) (FT)

5972_1

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 Borough Road Bu BR-360 BUS Course Induction

MSc Accounting & Finance (with Internship) (SEPT) (FT)

19 September 2024 Page 5 of 7



Course Name Course Code Date StartDay Finish Building Room Session Title

5974_1

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 Borough Road Bu BR-360 BUS Course Induction

MSc International Business Management (SEPT) (FT)

5980_1

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present BUS Course Induction

04/10/2024 10:00Fri 11:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

04/10/2024 11:00Fri 12:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present Be Safe at LSBU

04/10/2024 14:00Fri 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

04/10/2024 15:00Fri 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

MSc International Business Management (with Internship) (SEPT) (FT)

5982_1

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present BUS Course Induction

04/10/2024 10:00Fri 11:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

04/10/2024 11:00Fri 12:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present Be Safe at LSBU

04/10/2024 14:00Fri 15:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

04/10/2024 15:00Fri 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

MSc International Marketing (SEPT) (FT)

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present BUS Course Induction

MSc International Marketing (with Internship) (SEPT) (FT)

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present BUS Course Induction

MSc Project Management (SEPT) (FT)

5976_1

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

04/10/2024 11:00Fri 12:00 LRC LRC-001 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

19 September 2024 Page 6 of 7



Course Name Course Code Date StartDay Finish Building Room Session Title

04/10/2024 12:00Fri 13:00 LRC LRC-001 Be Safe at LSBU

04/10/2024 15:00Fri 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

04/10/2024 16:00Fri 17:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

MSc Project Management (with Internship) (SEPT) (FT)

5978_1

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 LRC LRC-312 - Explore BUS Course Induction

04/10/2024 11:00Fri 12:00 LRC LRC-001 Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

04/10/2024 12:00Fri 13:00 LRC LRC-001 Be Safe at LSBU

04/10/2024 15:00Fri 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

04/10/2024 16:00Fri 17:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

PgCert in Leadership and Management: Homelessness and Housing (BLOCK) (PT)

4523_1

01/10/2024 10:00Tue 16:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present BUS Course Induction

02/10/2024 11:00Wed 12:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present Welcome to the Central Services and 
Student's Union

02/10/2024 12:00Wed 13:00 LRC LRC-213 - Present Be Safe at LSBU

02/10/2024 15:00Wed 16:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub & Library Orientation

02/10/2024 16:00Wed 17:00 LSBU Hub LSBU Hub PC Lab - LH-201 Personal Development Plan (PDP) 
Completion

Study Abroad - Business School

5755_1

03/10/2024 10:00Thu 16:00 LRC LRC-003 BUS Course Induction

19 September 2024 Page 7 of 7


